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000051430 New Residential C 317,000 11/07/2024

000049453 Storage Building 27,250 03/19/2024

000048832 Electrical Servic 0 12/12/2023

2026HX Base Yr

681 SW JOE MARKHAM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,798 109.7600 122.93 221,028 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1700

BAS 1,700 100 2026 1,700 208,981

FOP 154 30 2026 46 5,655

UAT 520 10 2026 52 6,392

2,374 1,798 221,028

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=80,10] W26 S2 W14 N2 W13 S34 E13 N9 E14 S11
E2 E24 N36 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=56,46] E22 S7 W22 N7 $
UAT=[YR=2026;ORIG=94,13] E26 S20 W26 N20 $
.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 3,120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2025 2024 100 15,600

15,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 12.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,363

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 12.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 108,090


